  Page 1 of 2  •  Doc.: IM1D-FLT-TS-En-Rev13  •  Date: 2015.09.11
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CLASSIFICATION
EN 60645-5 / ANSI S3.39: Type 2
PROBE TONE
Frequency:  226 Hz
1000 Hz (Flute Plus w/optional license and Flute HF)
Level: 85 dB SPL (@ 226 Hz)

 User manual
 Inventis Software Suite CD
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (with order code)
 10342: Insert earphone for contra reflex testing
 10293: Thermal paper for printer (box of 5)
 10182: Soft carrying case for audiometers/tymp (not suited for
printer version devices)
 10541: Trolley for audiometers / tympanometers
 10864: 1KHz Probe tone license for Flute Plus
DISPOSABLES (with order code)
 10488: White tips (diam. 6 mm) – Set of 30
 10489: Pink tips (diam. 7 mm) – Set of 30
 10490: Violet tips (diam. 8 mm) – Set of 30
 10491: Green tips (diam. 10 mm) – Set of 30
 10492: Red tips (diam. 12 mm) – Set of 30
 10493: Blue tips (diam. 14 mm) – Set of 30
 10494: Orange tips (diam. 16 mm) – Set of 30
 10495: Light blue tips (diam. 18 mm) – Set of 30
 10496: Yellow tips (diam. 21 mm) – Set of 30
 10511: Box with assorted tips – Set of 160
 10554: Cleaning brushes for the tympanometers probe
SUMMARY
Flute
Basic
Flute
Plus
Flute
HF
Automatic tympanometry   
Manual tympanometry -  -
Reflex test
Fixed intensity   
Growing intensity   
Automatic threshold   
Manual -  -
Acoustic reflex decay -  -
Quick tests (tymp. + reflex seq.)   
ETF
TM intact -  
TM perforated - - 
Probe tones 226 Hz
226 Hz
1000Hz(*)
226 Hz
1000 Hz
(*) Available through optional activation license
Flute is developed by:
INVENTIS s.r.l.
CORSO STATI UNITI, 1/3
35127 PADOVA – ITALY
PHONE: +39.049.8962 844
FAX: +39.049.8966 343
Follow us on Twitter
Inventis® is a registered trademark of Inventis s.r.l.
The Inventis Quality System complies with ISO 9001 and ISO
13485 standards.